输入连接器
配套连接器:AMP安普 MTA 100 系列 8 编码, 26 GA, 部件号3-643815-8 E-MotionSupply部件号 A31030-ND
Pin Function Notes
1 Switch input #2, A/D input #2, Dir input Includes 10k Ω pullup to 3.3V.
2 Switch input #1 A/D input #1, Step input Includes 10k Ω pullup to 3.3V.
3 Opto sensor #2 LED Includes series 200 Ω resistor to 5V. Resistor can
be removed for  sensors needing direct access to
5V. Max current draw is <200mA.

相对湿度: 10%-90%非凝结状态(操作和存储)。
接口分布
订货信息
名称 型号
EZPZ23 for HR1 motor................................EZPZ23-HR1
EZPZ23 for HR2 motor................................EZPZ23-HR2
EZPZ23 for HR4 motor................................EZPZ23-HR4
EZPZ23 for ST1 motor................................. EZPZ23-ST1
RS232 to 485 Converter (option)...............................RS485
USB to 485 Converter (option)................................ USB485
-0.975"
0.125" DIAM HOLE,
0.250" PAD (4X)
-1.125"
- 0.975"
+ 1.125"
+ 0.975"
- 1.125"
+0.975"
+1.125"
-0.200" BOTTOM
COMPONENTS
+ 0.762" TOP COMPONENTS
+ PCB THICKNESS
+0.062" PCB THICKNESS
0.000"
0.000"
D
R
IV
E
R
S
IN
P
U
T
2 AMP ON/OFF DRIVER #1 +
2 AMP ON/OFF DRIVER #1 -
2 AMP ON/OFF DRIVER #2 -
2 AMP ON/OFF DRIVER #2 +
POWER INPUT AND
COMMUNICATION
ADDRESS
SWITCH
STATUS LED
LIFE LED
G
R
O
U
N
D
R
S
48
5
A
R
S
48
5
B
+11V TO +13V
POWER/COMM
G